
Results
Trampolin Gymnastics World Cup

Salzgitter - Germany

- 11.09.2009 -

WinTWK-V1.5.099 - 11.09.2009 19:47:34

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Diff PP Points Total2 - Individual Trampoline Women

1 Huang Shanshan (1986)
China

Rnd.1:  9.10   9.50   9.40   9.20   9.10   2.70        30.40
Rnd.2:  7.90   8.20   8.20   8.10   7.90  14.30        38.50  68.90

2 Li Dan (1989)
China

Rnd.1:  9.00   9.40   9.10   9.10   9.10   2.50        29.80
Rnd.2:  7.90   8.20   7.60   7.60   8.00  14.60        38.10  67.90

3 Zhong Xingping (1987)
China

Rnd.1:  9.20   9.30   9.20   9.00   9.10   2.50        30.00
Rnd.2:  8.00   8.10   7.30   7.60   7.20  14.20        37.10  67.10

4 Irina Karavaeva (1975)
Russia

Rnd.1:  9.10   8.80   9.00   8.90   8.70   2.50        29.20
Rnd.2:  7.70   7.40   7.80   7.70   7.80  14.00        37.20  66.40

5 Ekaterina Khilko (1982)
Uzbekistan

Rnd.1:  8.70   9.10   9.00   8.50   8.80   2.90        29.40
Rnd.2:  7.40   7.50   7.00   7.40   7.20  14.60        36.60  66.00

6 Haruka Hirota (1984)
Japan

Rnd.1:  8.50   8.80   8.40   9.00   8.90   2.70        28.90
Rnd.2:  8.30   8.00   8.20   8.40   8.50  12.10        37.00  65.90

7 Andrea Lenders (1980)
Netherlands

Rnd.1:  8.40   8.40   8.30   8.50   8.80   3.30        28.60
Rnd.2:  7.50   7.60   7.70   7.90   8.10  13.80        37.00  65.60

8 Maryna Kyiko (1987)
Ukraine

Rnd.1:  9.00   8.80   8.10   9.20   9.00   2.50        29.30
Rnd.2:  7.60   7.80   6.80   7.60   7.30  13.30        35.80  65.10

9 Luba Golovina (1990)
Georgia

Rnd.1:  8.70   9.00   8.70   9.00   8.90   2.90        29.50
Rnd.2:  7.60   7.50   7.60   7.60   7.80  12.70        35.50  65.00

10 Katherine Driscoll (1986)
Great Britain

Rnd.1:  8.30   8.50   8.30   8.40   8.00   2.70        27.70
Rnd.2:  7.70   7.90   7.50   7.90   8.00  13.50        37.00  64.70

11 Claudia Prat (1988)
Spain

Rnd.1:  8.70   8.80   8.50   8.90   8.40   2.30        28.30
Rnd.2:  7.50   7.80   7.20   7.50   7.50  13.20        35.70  64.00

12 Iulia Domchevska (1978)
Ukraine

Rnd.1:  8.70   8.40   8.40   8.50   8.20   2.70        28.00
Rnd.2:  7.30   7.60   7.60   7.40   7.20  13.30        35.60  63.60

13 Galina Goncharenko (1986)
Russia

Rnd.1:  8.20   7.90   8.20   7.60   8.00   3.30        27.40
Rnd.2:  7.50   7.60   7.50   7.50   7.50  13.50        36.00  63.40

14 Anastasia Velichko (1988)
Russia

Rnd.1:  8.10   8.40   8.40   8.20   7.90   3.10        27.80
Rnd.2:  7.60   8.00   7.40   7.30   7.30  12.90        35.20  63.00

15 Sarah Syed (1988)
Germany

Rnd.1:  8.40   8.80   8.40   8.90   8.50   2.10        27.80
Rnd.2:  7.20   7.60   7.00   7.20   7.30  12.90        34.60  62.40

16 Nicole Pacheco (1987)
Portugal

Rnd.1:  8.40   8.20   8.10   8.30   8.50   2.70        27.60
Rnd.2:  7.20   7.60   7.30   7.40   7.50  12.50        34.70  62.30

17 Tara Fokké (1991)
Netherlands

Rnd.1:  8.30   8.30   8.10   8.20   8.50   3.10        27.90
Rnd.2:  7.50   7.40   7.40   7.10   7.70  12.10        34.40  62.30

18 Mika Futagi (1988)
Japan

Rnd.1:  8.40   8.40   7.80   8.40   8.40   2.20        27.40
Rnd.2:  7.90   7.90   7.20   7.80   7.80  11.00        34.50  61.90

19 Cristina Sainz (1991)
Spain

Rnd.1:  8.20   8.70   8.40   8.40   8.80   2.50        28.00
Rnd.2:  7.50   7.50   7.20   7.70   7.50  11.30        33.80  61.80

20 Katarina Prokesova (1976)
Slovaia

Rnd.1:  8.10   8.60   8.10   8.40   8.40   2.10        27.00
Rnd.2:  7.20   7.40   7.30   7.20   7.40  12.70        34.60  61.60

21 Natsumi Yamashita (1988)
Japan

Rnd.1:  8.20   8.40   8.20   8.10   8.10   2.90        27.40
Rnd.2:  7.70   8.00   7.60   7.70   7.70  11.00        34.10  61.50

22 Karin De Vries (1984)
Netherlands

Rnd.1:  8.20   8.30   8.40   8.00   7.70   3.10        27.60
Rnd.2:  7.40   7.10   7.30   7.10   7.90  12.10        33.90  61.50
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23 Li Meng (1990)
China

Rnd.1:  9.00   9.10   8.60   9.20   8.80   2.00        28.90
Rnd.2:  6.40   6.30   6.40   6.20   6.40  13.30        32.40  61.30

24 Jessica Simon (1985)
Germany

Rnd.1:  8.10   8.50   8.40   8.20   8.40   2.70        27.70
Rnd.2:  7.20   7.10   7.10   7.10   6.90  11.90        33.20  60.90

25 Bryony Page (1990)
Great Britain

Rnd.1:  8.50   8.30   9.00   9.00   8.40   2.10        28.00
Rnd.2:  6.70   6.40   6.60   6.60   6.70  12.90        32.80  60.80

26 Camille Dru (1987)
France

Rnd.1:  8.20   8.70   8.30   8.10   8.70   2.40        27.60
Rnd.2:  7.20   7.40   6.60   6.80   7.10  11.60        32.70  60.30

27 Anna Savkina (1990)
Uzbekistan

Rnd.1:  8.40   8.50   8.30   8.60   8.40   2.70        28.00
Rnd.2:  6.80   6.90   6.60   6.90   7.40  11.50        32.10  60.10

28 Amanda Parker (1986)
Great Britain

Rnd.1:  7.20   7.30   6.50   7.20   7.20   3.10        24.70
Rnd.2:  7.60   7.80   7.00   7.60   7.20  12.50        34.90  59.60

29 Lara Hüninghake (1989)
Germany

Rnd.1:  8.50   8.00   8.00   8.00   8.00   1.80        25.80
Rnd.2:  7.70   7.20   6.90   7.20   7.10  11.80        33.30  59.10

30 Mina Terada (1985)
Japan

Rnd.1:  8.30   8.00   8.10   8.40   8.30   2.80        27.50
Rnd.2:  7.40   7.10   7.10   7.10   6.90  10.30        31.60  59.10

31 Vanessa Santos (1991)
Brazil

Rnd.1:  7.80   7.70   7.50   7.40   8.00   2.20        25.20
Rnd.2:  6.90   6.90   6.50   6.90   6.60  12.50        32.90  58.10

32 Bethany Gee (1984)
Canada

Rnd.1:  8.00   7.60   7.70   7.90   7.60   2.10        25.30
Rnd.2:  6.80   7.10   6.80   6.50   7.10  11.00        31.70  57.00

33 Alexandra Kohler (1989)
Germany

Rnd.1:  7.90   7.80   7.90   7.60   8.10   2.10        25.70
Rnd.2:  6.80   6.60   6.60   6.50   6.70  10.90        30.80  56.50

34 Justine Brodelet (1991)
Belgium

Rnd.1:  7.40   7.50   7.10   7.60   7.60   2.90        25.40
Rnd.2:  7.00   7.00   6.80   6.80   7.20  10.20        31.00  56.40

35 Petra Anyzova (1989)
Czech

Rnd.1:  7.20   7.80   7.50   7.40   8.00   1.60        24.30
Rnd.2:  6.40   6.90   6.40   6.40   6.50   9.70        29.00  53.30

36 Katharina Mironava (1982)
Belarus

Rnd.1:  8.90   9.10   8.80   9.10   8.90   2.70        29.60
Rnd.2:  4.30   4.30   4.30   4.50   4.20   8.10        21.00  50.60

37 Joana Perez (1990)
Brazil

Rnd.1:  7.10   7.30   6.90   7.40   7.50   1.40        23.20
Rnd.2:  5.90   6.00   5.10   5.70   6.20   7.60        25.20  48.40

38 Kirsten Boersma (1984)
Netherlands

Rnd.1:  8.40   8.80   8.10   8.60   8.30   3.10        28.40
Rnd.2:  3.60   4.20   3.80   3.60   3.80   6.30        17.50  45.90

39 Yasmin Gumbs (1990)
Great Britain

Rnd.1:  7.90   8.30   7.80   7.80   7.80   2.30        25.80
Rnd.2:  3.90   4.10   4.00   4.00   3.80   7.30        19.20  45.00

40 Victoria Voronina (1988)
Russia

Rnd.1:  7.60   7.90   7.90   7.50   7.90   3.40        26.80
Rnd.2:  3.10   3.20   3.20   3.10   3.00   5.60        15.00  41.80

41 Zita Frydrychova (1991)
Czech

Rnd.1:  8.30   8.30   8.40   8.30   8.50   2.90        27.90
Rnd.2:  2.60   2.90   2.70   2.70   2.70   5.10        13.20  41.10

42 Tatjana Piatrenia (1981)
Belarus

Rnd.1:  8.70   8.90   8.80   8.50   8.20   3.10        29.10
Rnd.2:  2.20   2.20   2.20   2.10   2.20   4.90        11.50  40.60

43 Bethany Bailey (1990)
Australia

Rnd.1:  7.90   8.30   7.80   8.00   7.90   2.70        26.50
Rnd.2:  2.30   2.40   2.50   2.40   2.50   4.40        11.70  38.20

44 Virginie Masse (1990)
France

Rnd.1:  8.00   8.10   7.80   8.00   8.10   1.50        25.60
Rnd.2:  2.60   2.60   2.50   2.40   2.60   3.80        11.50  37.10
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45 Nataliia Moskvina (1988)
Ukraine

Rnd.1:  8.30   8.30   8.80   8.90   8.30   2.70        28.10
Rnd.2:  1.70   1.60   1.50   1.70   1.60   2.90         7.80  35.90

46 Laura Garcia (1991)
Spain

Rnd.1:  7.80   7.90   7.80   8.10   8.00   2.00        25.70
Rnd.2:  0.70   0.70   0.80   0.70   0.70   1.50         3.60  29.30

47 Olena Movchan (1973)
Ukraine


